PILLOW COVER 51  4  0.00

TOYS 53  1  5.00

PISTHA 55  1  0.00

CHOCO PIE 57  2  0.00

48 FLOOR MATE  0.00 1

50 INNER WEAR  0.00 1

52 STEVIA LEAVES  0.00 2

54 BISCUT  0.00 2

56 MAKADAMIA  0.00 1

58 PERFUME  0.00 3

Remarks CUSTOMER BOX

Net Charges AED ONE THOUSAND TWENTY ONLY.  1,020.00

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.